1317 KEYSTONE LN,

1317 KEYSTONE LN, APPLETON, WI, 54913-7195 APPLETON, WI,
54913-7195

$229,900

Extremely well maintained and extensively remodeled 3 BR, 2.5 BA split bedroom ranch * 3 beds
near Appleton North High School offering Southern exposure and privacy to the rear. * 2 baths
Hardwood flooring runs through the foyer, great room, kitchen, dining area, hall and guest * Residential

bath. Find tile flooring in all baths & first floor laundry. Granite counters, pantry, stainless... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

¢ Closed
* 1788 sq ft

Listing

Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Split Bedroom,Wood/Simulated Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1788
Wood FI

Tax Amount: 4802

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14X17 Main
Bedroom 2 11X11 Main
Bedroom 3 11X11 Main
Kitchen 13X11 Main
Living Room 19X15 Main
Dining Room 13X12 Main
Other Room 7X6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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